
Route #5 - 

Hours = 6/ 6  

6:00 Clock-In & Pre-Trip Cross Street / Stop Student Count

6:30 Depart Bus Yard

6:42 Spring Valley Store  

6:43 Spring Valley Rd Goldenrod

6:45 Spring Valley Rd Wolf Creek/mailboxes

6:48 Spring Valley Rd Peach

6:49 Shasta Osage

6:52 New Long Valley Road  

7:17 ELS#240

7:40 LLHS#270 (bell=8:10)

7:43 Highlands #260 (bell=8:15)

7:51 KEC#272 (bell=8:20)  

8:12 Spring Valley Store  

8:14 Spring Valley Rd Goldenrod

8:15 Spring Valley Rd Wolf Creek/mailboxes

8:17 Spring Valley Rd Peach

8:20 Shasta Osage

8:22 New Long Valley Road  

8:32 Elem Dr @ Sulpher Bank

8:34 Elem

8:44 ELS #240 (bell=9:00)

9:00 3 hrs AM run

1:45 Pre-Trip w/break-lunch

2:10 Depart Bus Yard

2:20 LLE#240 (bell=2:25)

2:38 21st & Boyles

2:41 28th & Boyles

3:05 LLHS#270 (bell=3:10)

3:15 KEC#272 (bell=3:20)

3:45 Elem Res

3:48 Elem – Sulphur Bank

4:15 Spring Valley Store

4:17 Goldenrod

4:19 Wolf Creek

4:22 Shasta

4:25 New Long Valley

4:45 PM Route Completed 3 hr PM run

***** PM *****

_____________________________________________

Drivers Signature

Beg Mileage=________________________  End Mileage=___________________________Beg Mileage=________________________  End Mileage=___________________________

(as of = 8/3/18)

Spring Valley Date:_________________________

Route times include:

Breaks/Bus washing&cleaning/Video Disciplinary&Paperwork

***** AM *****

AM: ELS-LLHS-Hghlnds-LLE-KEC

PM: LLE-LLHS-KEC

 Return Bus Yard (Paperwork & cleaning)


